Datum:
Teilnehmer:
Spielvariante:

1.

2. P0004
3. P0002
4. P0048
5. P0071
5. P0019
7. P0039
7. P0043
9. P0058
9. P0075
9. P0001
9. P0053
13. P0016
13. P0026
13. P0024
13. P0057
17. P0055
17. P0009
17. P0015
17. P0020
17. P0036
17. P0062
17. P0011
17. P0065
25. P0027
25. P0073
25. P0010
25. P0047
25. P0069
25. P0041
25. P0035
25. P0018
33. P0021
33. P0017
33. P0033
33. P0050
33. P0045
33. P0014
33. P0032
33. P0008
33. P0052
33. P0037
33. P0028
33. P0054
33. P0031
33. P0007
33. P0029
33. P0012
49. P0049
49. P0030
49. P0003
49. P0022
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Veranstaltung: Saisonabschlussturnier Frihjahr 2013

19.5.2013
75
301 Master Out

Deni Kamber
Matthias Lindinger
Kastner Markus
Sabine Weixler
Maxx Kriech
Michael Rieder
Parhammer Manfred
Aicher Roland
Schmid Nicole
Graspointner Max
Manuel GroiBbdck
Grubinger Josef
Thomas Krautner
Prasse Jirgen

Flo Schweighofer
Fritz Eisl

P&ckel Johann
Stefan Brandner
Schennach Roland
Jéger Patrick

Putz Mani

Weixler Bernhard
Markus Brandner
Scheikl

Cheesy Schweighofer
Pachler Horst
Thomas Reiter
Renner Stefan
Weishaupl Alex
Szalay Christoph
Strobl Christoph
Erich Leitner
Florian Briggemann
Berger Lukas
Aichhorn Josef

Ibi

Auer Rainer
Sebastian Gliick
Hufnagel Hannes
Thomas Schlader
Sigi Lindinger
Zauner Berni
Klaus Ablinger
Edtmayer Michael
Kalleitner Andreas
Daniel Hufnagl
Fritz Reinhard
Stabauer Anton
Mini Weix

Putz Josef

Patrick Schindler
Stefan Ebner
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€100
€75
€50
€20
€20
€10
€10

21.05.2013



49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.

P0006
P0051
P0023
P0059
P0070
P0067
P0038
P0044
P0005
P0060
P0061
P0034
P0072
P0013
P0042
P0074
P0046
P0064
P0063
P0068
P0066
P0040
P0056

Peter Feichtinger
Lore Waldl
Ferdinand Resch
Kerstin Boss
Beer Dominic
Birgit Boss

Riedl Helmut
Eichinger Benjamin
Andi Neudorfer
Alina Boss
Markus Huber
Strobl Markus
Engljahringer Luy
Lukas Lindinger
Happo

Lugstein Christian

Brandmaier Stefan

Hannes Pfeil
Schobi

Meister Tomi
Alexander Pfeil
Fischinger Rene
Wirts Angern
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